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AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.1ZB

6. Ga.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Opus for Orchestra
9.465 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 -Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 The Birig Crosby Song Album11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu
2. Op.m. Pathway of the. Sun2.15 Movietones :

2,30 Women’s Hour (Marina): WeekendEntertainment; Radio Nurse: Outward
Signs of inward Problems; Gardeningwith George Dean; United Nations Guide-
book; Dear Mr. Everyman3.30 Clippings from the Classics4.0 The Vaughn Monroe Programme,with guest artist Mindy Carson3 Encore: The Hit Winners of otherears
0 The Five O'clock Cabaret: BillyMay, Ella May Morse5.30 Cuban Style5.45 Evening Star: Peggy Lee

: EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Merrymakers6.20 Piano Rags6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 My Kind of Jazz: George Shearin7. 0 National Quiz Kids’ Contest: Auck-land v. Wellington ;

7.30 Hits in the Air
7.45 Line Up8.0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Reserved
8.45 Reservod
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 The London Club: Variety byBritish Artists
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith
10.30 Commentary on Final Test:
land v. Australia
6.30 a.m. Close down

2ZB 980 ke, 306 m,
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WELLINGTON

6. Oa.
6.15
9. 0
9

10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

m. Breakfast Session
. Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Kirsten Flagstad .

Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)Alias Jane Morgan ¢

Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety :11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Parade2. Op.m. Pathway of the Sun2.15 Light Classics2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd):Overseas News; Weekend Entertain-
ments; Radio Nurse
3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies3.45 Film Star Entertainers4.0 Al Trace’s Orchestra
4.15 Songs of Romance4.30 Marton Gould’s Orchestra
4.45 Bob and Alf Pearson5: 0 Rhythm Pianists5.15 Perry Como5.30 Ted Heath’s Orchestra
5.45 Ink Spots

EVENING PROGRAMME a

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Mystery Stable
6.45 American Dance Orchestras
7. 0 National Quiz Kids’ Contest: Auck-land v. Wellington Fry7.30 March of Science a

7.45 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15
eyes
of Knight. ;

Se8.45 Change in Tune | |8. 0 Horatio Hornblower
,8.30 Light Variety10. 0 Sporting Digest

10.30 Cricket Commentary5.30 a.m. Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS mdirectwee Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may nwithout permission. ‘

be sent
to the Publisher, P.O. Box 2292,

be reprinted

37, CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Daybreak Ditties7 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Time Out for Junior
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 After Breakfast Melodies
10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 Piano Parade: Eddy Duchin
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Lunch session
1. Op.m. Second Sitting
2. 0 Pathway of the Sun
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;‘Radio Nurse: -Beth Bowen discussesLife from_a Hospital Bed
3.30 Les Baxter and his Orchestra
3.45 Vera Lynn
4. 0 Frankie Carle
4.15 Harry Horlick and his Orchestra
ry Tino RossiPiano Accordion Band
» 0 Variety Show6.30 Junior Leaguers
5.45 Famous Fortunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra
16 Percy Faith and his Singers30 Adventures of Rocky Starr45 Buttons and Keys«0 National Quiz Kids’ Contest: Auck-
nd v. Wellington
Friendly Rivals
Scrapbook
Place of HonourPANN

UDDOH

o&Ss

-15 Eyes of Knight.30 Porter Pearls
45 ~Maroh of Science
Horatio Hornblower
Interlude for Supper

QO Knight and Day
& Sports Preview
0 Cricket Commentarya.m. Close down

4ZB 1040 realty m.Oa.m. . Breakfast session35 . Morning Starse, Morning session (Aunt Daisy)30 Musical Allsorts
QO Doctor Paul
6&6 The Evil Lady
0 Alias Jane Morgan46 Courtship and Marriage
0 Random Records
-30 Shopping Reporter
0 Lunch Music
Op.m. The Stars Entertain
0 New Releases
0 Pathway of the Sun
5 Reserved
33 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Overseas News; Weekend Entertain-
ments; Wool Exchange; Radio NurseAfternoon Musicale
From Four Musical Comedies
Dennis Day and Doris DayInstrumental Novelties
Geraldo and his Orchestra
Light and Bright
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME

Q-

@®

PEP

PES»

Souocoacgoo

6. 0 Music of Manhattan
6.30. Tunes You Like
7. 0 National Quiz Kids’ Contest: Auck=land v. Wellington
7.30 Time for Music
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Sagas of the Sea

8.45 Let’s Get Together
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 Rhythm on Record
10. 0. Weekend Sporting Preview
10.30 Cricket Commentary
5.30 a.m. Close down

272 PALMERSTON Nth.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Orchestras9.45 Crosby Time
10. 0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden (final-broadcast)0.15 They Walked with Destiny10.30 Rivertown
10.45 At the Keyboard: Sefton Daly11. 0 Women’s: Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; WhatWomen are Doing; In the Home12. 0 Lunch Music’
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Evening Star: Thea Phillips(soprano)
6.45 Stringtime: David Rose7. 0 Hits of the Thirties
7.15 Film Songs from the British Screen7.30 Latin American Style7.4 Hart of the Territory
8
5
, Notorious

8.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
8.30 Song and Dance from Scotland
8.45 For the Farmer (ivan Tabor), Co-
Operative Dairying «in India, an interviewwith V. Kurien (NZBS)
9. 0 Horatio Hornblower
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.32 At the Console
9.45 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)10. 0 1 Spy10.15 Stranger than Fiction
10.30. Close down

Trade names appearing »
in Commercial

Division programmes are published" by
arrangement.

CRICKET
A ball-by-bal] commentary on play in the
fifth Test, Australia, y, England, at Ken-
nington Oval, will be broadcast by the four
ZB Stations tonight, starting at 10.30 p.m.,
and continuing until 5.30 a.m. tomorrow.

The Ink Spots have now split up,
and there are two groups performing
under that name. One advertises asBill Kenny of the Ink Spots, and thatdistinctive voice may be heard from2ZB at 5.45 in some of the songs made
famous by the original combination.

a * *
Quiz programmes have proved them-
selves popular, and this is the casewith 4ZB’s "Let’s Get Together," con-
ducted by Noel Bobson tonight at 8.45.

ba % End

2ZA’s Friday evening session "For
the ‘farmer,’ broadcast at 8.45,
features tonight a recorded interview
with V. Kurien in connection with Co-
operative Dairying in India,

"It's a 'KLIPPER' — of course!"


